JAGUAR XJ
THE ART OF PERFORMANCE
Every day we push performance to its limit. Our performance. Our cars' performance.
We innovate, we engineer, we design. We master rules and then break them.
Only to push further. Past the limits of convention. This is when performance becomes art.
Jaguar. The Art of Performance.
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION

the driver or passenger doors are opened. Highlighted by soft
Phosphor Blue lighting. Please consult your authorised Jaguar
Retailer for ordering information.
Intalgio
C2D12040 – Graphite
C2D17977 – Ian Callum's Signature
C2D14681 – Jaguar Union Jack
C2D14682 – Personalised
To add a further degree of individuality, add a Jaguar branded
Intaglio to the front of the XJ’s cabin.
Premium Loadspace Mat
C2D7450